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Site Reference Site address Settlement REASON FOR EXCLUSION
PSH154 249 Bradgate Road, Anstey Anstey OWNER WISHES SITE TO BE REMOVED FROM THE SHELAA
PSH203 Land off Gynsill Lane, Anstey Anstey SITE COMPLETE
PSH271 Land north and south of Groby Road Anstey Anstey SITE COMPLETE
PSH279 Land north of Groby Road Anstey Anstey SITE COMPLETE
PSH324 Land adj to 10 Dimmingsdale Close, Anstey, Leicester, LE7 7DN  Anstey SITE COMPLETE
PSH325 The Plough Inn 65 Bradgate Road Anstey Leicestershire LE7 7AB Anstey SITE COMPLETE
PSH344 Land south of Cemetery Groby Road Anstey DUPLICATED BY PSH92
PSH5 Land r/o 57-65 Gynsill Lane, Anstey Anstey SITE NOT WITHIN CHARNWOOD
PSH90 Land off Gynsill Lane, Anstey Anstey SITE COMPLETE
PSH91 Land off Groby Road, Anstey Anstey SITE COMPLETE
SH13 Land off Bradgate Road, Anstey (Phase 2) Anstey SITE COMPLETE
SH14 Leicester Road, Anstey Anstey HIGH FLOOD RISK & SITE BELOW SHELAA THRESHOLD
SH2 2-10 Gladstone Street Anstey SITE COMPLETE
SH5 Former Anstey Sewage Works, off Anstey Lane, Anste Anstey Flood risk & cost factors associated with contaminated land site preparation would make the site unachievable.
PSH140 South of Barkby, North of Hamilton & East of Thurmaston, Barkby/Thurmaston/Hamilton Barkby/Thurmaston WITHIN BOUNDARY OF SITE WITH PLANNING PERMISSION
PSH125 Land east of Barkby Thorpe, south of Beeby Road, Barkby Barkby/Thurmaston Evidence provided by the landowners/developers indicate that the site is unlikely to be developed over the plan period of the SHELAA.
PSH220 Land at 148 and rear of 146 Cotes Road, Barrow Upon Soar SITE COMPLETE
PSH326 Land to rear of 125 Cotes Road, Barrow Upon Soar, Barrow Upon Soar SITE COMPLETE
PSH10 95 Nottingham Road, Barrow upon Soar Barrow Upon Soar SITE COMPLETE
PSH89 Land adj. Strancliffe Hall, Cotes Road, Barrow Upon Soar Barrow Upon Soar SITE COMPLETE
SH19 136 Cotes Road, Barrow Upon Soar Barrow Upon Soar SITE COMPLETE
SH21 Cotes Road, Barrow Upon Soar Barrow Upon Soar SITE COMPLETE
SH23 Land off Nottingham Road, Barrow Upon Soar Barrow Upon Soar SITE COMPLETE
SH24 Steelcraft & Always premises, Sileby Road, Barrow Upon Soar Barrow Upon Soar SITE COMPLETE
PSE348 Interchange - Land north of Harrowgate Drive Birstall SITE COMPLETE
PSH139 Land west of Queensgate Drive, Birstall Birstall SITE BELOW SHELAA THRESHOLD
PSH272 Land North of Harrowgate Drive - Area 2 Phase 1 Persimmon Homes Birstall SITE COMPLETE
PSH273 North of Harrowgate Drive Phase 2 Birstall SITE COMPLETE
PSH310 Riversdale Court Riversdale Close Birstall Leicestershire Birstall SITE COMPLETE
PSH327 40 Curzon Avenue Birstall Leicestershire LE4 4AB Birstall SITE COMPLETE
PSH328 Local Centre Site Hallam Fields Road Birstall SITE COMPLETE
PSH329 11 Sibson Road Birstall Leicestershire LE4 4DX Birstall SITE COMPLETE
PSH330 The Trees Public House 104 Stonehill Avenue  LE4 4JD Birstall SITE COMPLETE
SH25 Birstall Garage, junc. Loughborough Road & Colindale Avenue, Birstall Birstall SITE BELOW SHELAA THRESHOLD
SH27 Land North of Harrowgate Drive, Birstall (Phase 1A) Birstall SITE COMPLETE
SH29 Land North of Harrowgate Drive, Birstall (Phase 1C) Birstall SITE COMPLETE
SH30 Offices & Premises, 9 Church Hill, Birstall Birstall SITE BELOW SHELAA THRESHOLD
PSH12 Land at Sowters Lane, Burton on the Wolds Burton on the Wolds OWNER WISHES SITE TO BE REMOVED FROM THE SHELAA
PSE350 Merriman Ltd. Syston Road Cossington SITE PUT FORWARD BELOW THE SHELAA THRESHOLD
PSH15 Land at Manor Farm and adjacent to Back Lane, Cotes Cotes WITHIN BOUNDARY OF LARGER SHELAA SITE
PSH121 Land off Sandham Bridge Road, Cropston Cropston MULTIPLE LAND OWNERSHIPS (20)
PSH176 Land off Melton Road, East Goscote East Goscote SITE COMPLETE
PSH109 Land west of Hathern, Hathern Hathern WITHIN BOUNDARY OF SITE WITH PLANNING PERMISSION
PSH194 Zouch Road, Hathern Hathern SITE COMPLETE
PSH214 Land off Shepshed Road Hathern SITE BELOW SHELAA THRESHOLD
PSH215 Land off Shepshed Road, Hathern Hathern SITE BELOW SHELAA THRESHOLD
PSH274 Land South of Shepshed Road, Hathern, Leics Hathern SITE COMPLETE
PSH95 Land at Loughborough Road, Hathern Hathern SITE COMPLETE
SH32 Brunsleigh Croft & Land to r/o 71 Loughborough Road, Hathern Hathern SITE COMPLETE
PSH159 39 Pear Tree Farm, Old Parsonage Lane, Hoton Hoton NEW OWNER OF SITE WISHES SITE TO BE REMOVED FROM THE SHELAA
PSE449 Land adjacent to Severn Trent Waterworks Loughborough HIGH FLOOD RISK FZ3A ACROSS THE SITE AND MAJORITY OF SITE ALSO WITHIN FZ3B
PSH101 Land at Bottleacre Lane, Loughborough Loughborough HIGH FLOOD RISK (FZ3B) ACROSS WHOLE SITE
PSH172 Land to the south of Nanpantan Road, Loughborough Loughborough WITHIN BOUNDARY OF LARGER SHELAA SITE
PSH195 31/33 Snells Nook Lane, Loughborough Loughborough SITE COMPLETE
PSH198 Land off Ling Road Loughborough WITHIN BOUNDARY OF SITE WITH PLANNING PERMISSION
PSH217 40 Cross Hill Lane Loughborough SITE BELOW SHELAA THRESHOLD
PSH224 The Rectory, Steeple Row, Loughborough SITE COMPLETE
PSH23 Land at Dishley, north west of Loughborough Loughborough WITHIN BOUNDARY OF SITE WITH PLANNING PERMISSION
PSH244 British Telecom Depot, Little Moor Lane, Loughborough, Leicestershire, LE11 1SF Loughborough SITE COMPLETE
PSH246 Land West of Allendale Road. Loughborough SITE COMPLETE
PSH249 Land off Meadow Lane Loughborough HIGH FLOOD RISK (FZ3B) ACROSS WHOLE SITE
PSH26 Bramcote Road Loughborough Loughborough SITE COMPLETE
PSH270 Land adj 14 Woodgate, Loughborough. Loughborough SITE COMPLETE
PSH275 Grange Park, Land between Manor Road and Woodthorpe Road,Jelson Phase Loughborough SITE COMPLETE
PSH276 Grange Park (Phase 4) Loughborough SITE COMPLETE
PSH277 Former Restaurant, Warwick Way Loughborough SITE DEVELOPED FOR ANOTHER USE
PSH31 Jason Works, Clarence Street, Loughborough Loughborough HIGH FLOOD RISK (FZ3a) ACROSS SITE
SH70 Land south of Loughborough A (W Davis) Phases 5 & residual of site Loughborough SITE COMPLETE
PSH332 Greyhound Inn Loughborough SITE COMPLETE
PSH341 Land south of Loughborough A (W Davis) Phase 6 Loughborough SITE COMPLETE
PSH361 Former Shelthorpe House Farnham Road Loughborough SITE COMPLETE
PSH362 Forest Court, LE11 3NT Loughborough SITE COMPLETE
PSH363 Tatmarsh House, LE11 1NP Loughborough SITE COMPLETE
PSH364 Ashmount Special School, Beacon Road Loughborough SITE COMPLETE
PSH365 10 Sparrow Hill, Loughborough, Leicestershire, LE11 1BT Loughborough SITE COMPLETE
PSH366 17A Burleigh Road Loughborough Leicestershire LE11 3BA Loughborough SITE COMPLETE
PSH367 106 Derby Road Loughborough Leicestershire LE11 5AG Loughborough SITE COMPLETE
PSH368 52 Baxter Gate Loughborough Leicestershire LE11 1TH Loughborough SITE COMPLETE
PSH383 Land at junction of North Road and Meadow Lane Loughborough SITE COMPLETE
PSH384 Land at Charnwood Club, Shelthorpe Avenue Loughborough SITE COMPLETE
PSH396 Land Adjacent True Lovers Walk Loughborough Loughborough SITE COMPLETE
PSH397 2 Radmoor Road Loughborough Leicestershire LE11 3BS Loughborough SITE COMPLETE
PSH408 Loughborough University, New Student Blocks Loughborough SITE COMPLETE
PSH419 Former Jack O Lantern 90 Nottingham Road Loughborough Leicestershire Loughborough SITE COMPLETE
PSH424 84 Derby Road, Loughborough Leicestershire LE11 5BX Loughborough SITE COMPLETE
PSH426 55 - 57 Forest Road Loughborough Leicestershire LE11 3NW Loughborough SITE COMPLETE
PSH448 63 Forest Road Loughborough Leicestershire LE11 3NW Loughborough SITE COMPLETE
PSH454 Land West of Allendale Road. Care Home Loughborough SITE COMPLETE
SH100 Magistrates Court, Loughborough Loughborough SITE DEVELOPED FOR ANOTHER USE
SH36 249 Derby Road, Loughborough Loughborough SITE COMPLETE
SH40 77 Meadow Lane, Loughborough Loughborough SITE DEVELOPED FOR ANOTHER USE
SH43 Brush Electrical Machines, Nottingham Road Loughborough Previously vacant but has been in employment use for a number of years
SH44 Burder Street Opportunity Site Loughborough SITE COMPLETE
SH45 Cherry Tree Inn Loughborough SITE COMPLETE
SH46 Clarence Street, Loughborough Loughborough HIGH FLOOD RISK (FZ3a &b) ACROSS SITE
SH52 East Midlands Hotel, Nottingham Road, Loughborough 'HIGH FLOOD RISK (FZ3a) ACROSS SITE
SH57 Former Richard Roberts Fabrics Ltd, Clarence Street, Loughborough Loughborough SITE DEVELOPED FOR ANOTHER USE, HIGH FLOOD RISK (FZ3a)
SH59 Former Tuckers Brickyard, Beacon Road, Loughborough Loughborough CONTAMINATED LAND, OLD LANDFILL SITE
SH61 Freehold Street, Loughborough Loughborough The site is in use as a world famous bell foundary and it's unlikely to become available for residential use.
SH67 Land at True Lovers Walk/Frederick Street Loughborough SITE COMPLETE
SH68 Land Beacon Road Playing Field, Loughborough Loughborough SITE COMPLETE
SH79 Maxwell Drive, Loughborough Loughborough SITE COMPLETE
SH80 Moseleys Building, Derby Road, Loughborough complete, now in excludes Loughborough SITE COMPLETE
SH82 Offices & Premises, 57 Park Road, Loughborough Loughborough SITE COMPLETE
SH83 Palma Park, Shelly Street, Loughborough Site is an existing mobile home park with residents, under new ownership and unlikely to come forward.
SH86 Powernetics, Clarence Street, Loughborough Loughborough This is duplicate site connected to SH81
SH88 Queens Road, Loughborough Loughborough HIGH FLOOD RISK (FZ3a) ACROSS SITE
SH89 Radmoor House, Radmoor Road, Loughborough Loughborough SITE COMPLETE
SH92 Rosebery School, Loughborough Loughborough SITE COMPLETE
SH95 The Wharf, Loughborough SITE COMPLETE
SH96 Tip at Allsopps Lane, Loughborough Loughborough CONTAMINATED LAND, OLD LANDFILL SITE
SH97 Towles Building, corner Nottingham Road & Clarence Street, Loughborough Loughborough HIGH FLOOD RISK (FZ3a) ACROSS SITE
SH98 Vehicle repair workshop & premises, Ashby Square, Loughborough Loughborough In commercial use
SH103 117 Boundary Road, Mountsorrel Mountsorrel SITE COMPLETE
PSH127 Mountsorrel Day Centre Mountsorrel SITE COMPLETE
PSH164 217 Loughborough Road, Mountsorrel Mountsorrel SITE BELOW SHELAA THRESHOLD
PSH233 Disused Nursery r/o 263 Loughborough Road, Mountsorrel Mountsorrel SITE NOW HAS PERMISSION FOR EMPLOYMENT USE
PSH333 Land r/o 51-63 Leicester Road, Mountsorrel Mountsorrel SITE COMPLETE
PSH334 The Lindens, 22 Halstead Road, Mountsorrel Mountsorrel SITE COMPLETE
PSH427 Charnwood House 251 Loughborough Road Mountsorrel Leicestershire LE12 7AS Mountsorrel SITE COMPLETE
PSH94 Former Factory, Linkfield Road, Mountsorrel, Loughborough, LE12 7DP Mountsorrel SITE COMPLETE
PSH38 185 Markfield Lane, Newtown Linford Newtown Linford WITHIN BOUNDARY OF LARGER SHELAA SITE
PSH153 Land on South Croxton Road, Queniborough Queniborough HIGH FLOOD RISK (FZ3B) ACROSS THE SITE AND RESIDUAL LAND BELOW SHLAA THRESHOLD
PSH222 30-44 Marsden Avenue, Queniborough SITE COMPLETE
PSH315 Land off Millstone Lane Queniborough Leicestershire Queniborough SITE COMPLETE
PSH43 Land at Queniborough Village, Queniborough Queniborough HIGH FLOOD RISK (FZ3B) ACROSS THE SITE AND RESIDUAL LAND BELOW SHLAA THRESHOLD
PSH115 Land off Farley Way, Quorn Quorn DUPLICATE OF PSH98
PSH14 The Vicarage & Land off Loughborough Road, Quorn Quorn DUPLICATE OF COMPLETED SITE
PSH200 Land at Beacon View Industrial Estate, Farley Way, LE12 8RB Quorn SITE COMPLETE
PSH205 6 Forest Road Quorn SITE BELOW SHELAA THRESHOLD
PSH225 55 Chaveney Road, Quorn, Loughborough, LE12 8AB Quorn SITE COMPLETE
PSH298 Land of Wood Lane Quorn Affected by mineral working operations of Mountsorrel Quarry,
PSH301 8 Loughborough Road, Quorn Quorn SITE COMPLETE
PSH370 The Quorn Furniture Co.The Mills, Leicester Road, LE12 8ES Quorn SITE COMPLETE
PSH45 Land at Meynell Road Quorn Quorn SITE COMPLETE
PSH98 Land off Farley Way, Quorn Quorn HIGH FLOOD RISK (FZ3B) ACROSS WHOLE SITE
SH115 Quorn High Street, Quorn Quorn SITE STILL IN USE AND NOT PUT FORWARD BY THE OWNER
SH116 Quorn Vicarage, 6 Loughborough Road, Quorn Quorn SITE COMPLETE
PSH335 Ratcliffe Hall 1 Main Street Ratcliffe On The Wreake  LE7 4SN Ratcliffe on the Wreake Owner not implementing planning permission.
PSH227 27 Mill Road, Rearsby, Leicestershire, LE7 4YN Rearsby SITE COMPLETE
PSH228 Land Off New Avenue, Rearsby Rearsby SITE COMPLETE
PSH243 Land off Melton Road Rearsby SITE COMPLETE
PSH256 Rear of 3 Church Lane Rearsby SITE BELOW SHELAA THRESHOLD
PSE355 Land at Rothley Lodge Rothley SITE PUT FORWARD BELOW THE SHELAA THRESHOLD
PSH129 Land at Mountsorrel Lane, Rothley Rothley DUPLICATE SITE
PSH131 Land west of Loughborough Road, Rothley Rothley SITE COMPLETE
PSH132 Land off Hallfields Lane, Rothley Rothley DUPLICATE SITE
PSH137 Land to the south of Town Green Street, Rothley Rothley HIGH FLOOD RISK (FZ3a) ACROSS SITE
PSH204 Library Store, 931 Loughborough RoaLE7 7NH Rothley SITE COMPLETE
PSH219 131 Mountsorrel Lane Rothley Rothley SITE BELOW SHELAA THRESHOLD
PSH264 Land at West Cross Lane Rothley SITE COMPLETE
PSH265 Brookfield Farm, Hallfields Lane Rothley SITE COMPLETE
PSH299 Rothley Church of England Primary School, Mountsorrel Lae, LE7 7PS Rothley SITE COMPLETE
PSH319 Land east of Mountsorrel Lane, Rothley Rothley DUPLICATE SITE
PSH336 Park Farm 81 Town Green Street Rothley Leicestershire LE7 7NW Rothley SITE COMPLETE
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PSH36 Manor Holt, Loughborough Road, Rothley SITE COMPLETE
PSH37 Land off Mountsorrel Lane Rothley DUPLICATE SITE
SH117 21 Cossington Lane, Rothley Rothley NEW PERMISSION REDUCES SITE CAPACITY BELOW SHELAA THRESHOLD
PSH59 Rose Farm Mucklegate Lane, Seagrave Seagrave DUPLICATE SITE
PSH375 Land at Swan Street Seagrave SITE PUT FORWARD BELOW THE SHELAA THRESHOLD
PSH143 5 Jolly Farmers Lane Shepshed Leicestershire LE12 9ET Shepshed SITE COMPLETE
PSH166 Iveshead Lane, Shepshed Shepshed DUPLICATE SITE
PSH169 91 Brick Kiln Lane, Shepshed Shepshed SITE COMPLETE
PSH234 Land West of Shepshed Shepshed Evidence  provided  by  the  landowners indicate  that  the site is unlikely to be developed over the plan period of the SHELAA.
PSH337 Land off Crowson Close Shepshed SITE COMPLETE
PSH350 Jolly Farmers, 85 Iveshead Road, LE12 9EP Shepshed SITE COMPLETE
PSH60 Land off Brick Kiln Lane, Shepshed Shepshed SITE COMPLETE
PSH61 South East of Tickow Lane, Shepshed Shepshed SITE COMPLETE
PSH63 Land at 61 Oakley Road, Shepshed Shepshed SITE BELOW SHELAA THRESHOLD
SH126 Opposite 124 Anson Road, Shepshed Shepshed DUPLICATE SITE
PSH105 Stanage Road, Sileby Sileby SITE COMPLETE
PSH136 Land at Cossington Road, Sileby Sileby HIGH FLOOD RISK (FZ3B) ACROSS THE SITE AND RESIDUAL LAND BELOW SHLAA THRESHOLD
PSH148 Land off Cossington Road, Sileby Sileby HIGH FLOOD RISK (FZ3B) ACROSS THE SITE AND RESIDUAL LAND BELOW SHLAA THRESHOLD
PSH160 96-97 Swan Street, Sileby Sileby SITE COMPLETE
PSH162 Land to the east of Seagrave Road & to the north of Heathcote Drive, Sileby Sileby SITE COMPLETE
PSH173 Land off Mountsorrel Lane, Sileby Sileby HIGH FLOOD RISK (FZ3B) ACROSS THE WHOLE SITE
PSH181 Land at rear of 45/43 Barrow Road, Sileby Sileby HIGH FLOOD RISK (FZ3B) ACROSS THE SITE AND RESIDUAL LAND BELOW SHLAA THRESHOLD
PSH201 Land off Homefield Road, Sileby Sileby DUPLICATE SITE
PSH218 Land off Greedon Rise Sileby SITE BELOW SHELAA THRESHOLD
PSH406 32 Charles Street, Sileby Sileby SITE COMPLETE
PSH39 The Rectory & Land off Mountosrrel Lane, Sileby Sileby HIGH FLOOD RISK (FZ3B) ACROSS THE SITE AND RESIDUAL LAND BELOW SHLAA THRESHOLD
PSH66 Seagrave Road, Sileby Sileby SITE COMPLETE
SH130 38 Cossington Road, Sileby Sileby HIGH FLOOD RISK (FZ3A&B) ACROSS THE SITE AND RESIDUAL LAND BELOW SHLAA THRESHOLD
SH131 The Maltings Sileby SITE COMPLETE
SH134 Council Waste Transfer Station, Cemetery Road, Sileby Sileby WITHIN BOUNDARY OF LARGER SHELAA SITE
SH137 Land at Cemetery Road Sileby SITE COMPLETE
PSE69 Land South East of Syston Syston Employment Land no longer being promoted on site, see PSH69
PSH112 Land to the south of Wanlip Road & east of A607 Syston SITE COMPLETE
PSH231 Land and adjacent Wanlip Country Club, Wanlip Road Syston HIGH FLOOD RISK (FZ3B)
PSH295 220 Barkby RoadSystonLeicestershireLE7 2AJ Syston SITE COMPLETE
PSH339 1366 & 1368 Melton Road, Syston SITE BELOW SHELAA THRESHOLD
PSH93 Ridgemere Centre, Barkby Road, Syston Syston SITE COMPLETE
SH144 Factory and Premises, 7 Brook Street, Syston Syston DUPLICATE SITE
SH146 H/2h Barkby Road, Syston Syston SITE COMPLETE
SH147 Barkby Road Syston SITE COMPLETE
SH151 70,70A, 72 High Street, Syston, Leicestershire, LE7 1GQ Syston SITE COMPLETE
PSH165 Brook Barn, Seagrave Road, Thrussington Thrussington OWNER WISHES SITE TO BE REMOVED FROM THE SHELAA
PSH317 Land off Mill Road/Leicester Road Thurcaston HIGH FLOOD RISK (FZ3B) AT MAIN ACCESS POINT & WITHIN BOUNDARY OF LARGER SHELAA SITE
PSH73 Land south of Thurcaston to Leicester Western By-pass (A46), Thurcaston Thurcaston NOT WITHIN CHARNWOOD
PSH113 Land at Raynsway Marina Thurmaston HIGH FLOOD RISK (FZ3B)
PSH116 Land east of Thurmaston Thurmaston DUPLICATE SITE
PSH122 Land south of Barkby Thorpe Lane, Thurmaston Thurmaston DUPLICATE SITE
PSH126 Land north of Hamilton, east and north west of Barkby Thorpe Road, Thurmaston Thurmaston DUPLICATE SITE
PSH193 Land bordering the River Soar in Thurmaston from Pinfold Road in the south to Post Street in the north. Thurmaston Complex multiple ownerships which requires demolishing 280 existing dwellings and 108 commercial premises.
PSH206 West Thurmaston Thurmaston Site redeveloped for employment use
PSH230 74 & 76 Humberstone Lane, Thurmaston, Leicester, LE4 8HF Thurmaston SITE BELOW SHELAA THRESHOLD
PSH302 The Lonsdale Thurmaston SITE COMPLETE
PSH358 The Old Coal Yard, LE4 8DS Thurmaston SITE COMPLETE
PSH360 100 Colby Drive, LE4 8LA Thurmaston NEW PERMISSION REDUCES SITE CAPACITY BELOW SHELAA THRESHOLD
PSH359 34 Brook Street LE4 8DA Thurmaston SITE COMPLETE
PSH75 Land off Barkby Thorpe Lane Thurmaston DUPLICATE SITE
SH153 10 Hadrian Road, Thurmaston Thurmaston SITE COMPLETE
SH154 Auster Industrial Estate, Silverdale Drive, Thurmaston Thurmaston SITE COMPLETE
SH158 Land at Garden Street, Thurmaston Thurmaston SITE COMPLETE
SH161 Land to the rear of 53 & 55 Colby Drive, Thurmaston SITE COMPLETE
PSH118 Forest Rock Garage, 7A Church Hill Woodhouse Eaves, Leicestershire LE128RT Woodhouse Eaves SITE COMPLETE
PSH232 Roecliffe Manor, Woodhouse Eaves Woodhouse Eaves Site put forward for only one dwelling so not a strategic site (5 or more dwellings) that can be included in the  SHELAA.
PSH372 43 Maplewell Road, LE12 8RG Woodhouse Eaves SITE COMPLETE
PSH83 Bradgate Nursing Home, Brand Lane, Woodhouse Eaves Woodhouse Eaves SITE COMPLETE
PSH170 Land at Woodthorpe, south of Loughborough, Woodthorpe Woodthorpe DUPLICATE SITE
PSH197 70a Brook Street, LE12 6TU. Wymeswold Site put forward for only one dwelling so not a strategic site (5 or more dwellings) that can be included in the  SHELAA.
PSH86 Site off Pinfold/Rempstone Road (Storkitt Lane) Wymeswold SITE COMPLETE


